1444 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Maryland Health Resources Planning Commission

Executive Director
Associate Director

Assistant Secretary for Health

Assistant Secretary

Laboratories Administration

Director

Department of Post Mortem Examiners

Chief Medical Examiner

Deputy Chief Medical Examiner

Assistant Medical Examiner (@56,400)
Toxicologist, Post Mortem

Assistant Toxicologist II, Post Mortem
Assistant Toxicologist I, Post Mortem
Serologist, Post Mortem

Chief Traffic Investigator

Resident Forensic Pathologist III
Resident Forensic Pathologist II (@22,200)

Boys Village of Maryland

Psychologist Intern

Montebello Center

Medical Facilities Administrator I1

s

N R

Ch. 106

47,400
44,900

64,700

46,900

62,800
59,700
225,600
40,200
30,500
27,800
29,000
21,500
26,500
44,400

12,300

42,100




