1444	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 106
	Maryland Health Resources Planning Con	mmission	
	Director Director	1	47,400 44,900
	Assistant Secretary for Health		
Assistant	Secretary	1	64,700
	Laboratories Administration		
Director		1	46,900
	Department of Post Mortem Examin	ers	
Deputy Ch Assistant Toxicolog Assistant Assistant Serologis Chief Tra Resident	dical Examiner dief Medical Examiner dief Medical Examiner (@56,400) dist, Post Mortem die Toxicologist II, Post Mortem die Toxicologist I, Post Mortem die Toxicologist I II die Toxicologist III die Toxicologist III die Toxicologist III (@22,200)	1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 2	62,800 59,700 225,600 40,200 30,500 27,800 29,000 21,500 26,500 44,400
	Boys Village of Maryland		
Psychologist Intern		1	12,300
Montebello Center			
Medical E	Facilities Administrator II	1	42,100

•